VICTOR ATIYEH
GOVERNOR

OFFICE OF THE GOVERNOR
STATE CAPITOL
SALEM, OREGON 87310

GOVERNOR'S MONTHLY OUT SCHEDULE

April 1983
Friday, April 1:
12:30 p.m. Open House
1:15 p.m. PRESENT PRODUCTIVITY AWARDS: Employment Division, Salem

Saturday, April 2:

Sunday, April 3:

Monday, April 4:
12:30 p.m. Open House

Tuesday, April 5, through Tuesday, April 12:
Economie Development mission to Japan

Wednesday, April 13:

No Open House

6 p.m. AWARDS PRESENTATION: Columbia Pacifie Council, Boy Scouts of
America, Annual Meeting, Western Forestry Center, Portland

Thursday, April 14:
No Open House

11 a.m. SPEECH: Northwest Regional Conference of College and University
Personnel Administration, Hilton Hotel, Eugene

Noon SPEECH: Oregon Association of School Executives Conference,
Hilton Hotel, Eugene

2 p.m. VISIT: Pearl Buck School, Eugene

6:30 p.m. ATTEND: Fifth Annual Greater Bend Rotary Club Celebrity Roast,

Inn of the Seventh Mountain, Bend

Friday, April 15:

No Open House

Noon SPEECH: Bend Chamber of Commerce, Bend

7 p.m. ATTEND: Dorchester Conference, Inn of the Seventh Mountain, Bend

Saturday, April 16:
6 p.m. SPEECH: Oregon Community College Association Annual
Convention, Salem Rodeway Inn, Salem

Sunday, April 17:




Monday, April 18:

12:30 p.m. Open House

6 p.m. REMARKS: National Organization for Vietims Assistance, Salem
Rodeway Inn, Salem

Tuesday, April 19:
No Open House

Noon MEET: Agriculture people from Japan, Jantzen Beach Red Lion,
Portland

Wednesday, April 20:

12:30 p.m. Open House

6:30 p.m. ATTEND: Salem Symphony, Salem

Thursday, April 21:

No Open House

Noon SPEECH: First Annual Governor's Awards for Volunteerism, Marriott
Hotel, Portland

Friday, April 22:

No Open House

9 a.m. WELCOMING REMARKS: Distriet 510 Rotary Conference, Salem
Rodeway Inn, Salem

Saturday, April 23:

All Day Agency Directors' Retreat

7 p.m. GREETINGS: 125th Anniversary of Temple Beth Israel, Lloyd Center
Red Lion, Portland

Sunday, April 24:

Monday, April 25:

11:30 a.m. BROWN BAG LUNCH: Willamette Law Students, Governor's
Conference Room, Capitol

12:30 p.m. Open House

Tuesday, April 26:

12:30 p.m. Open House

1:30 p.m. SPEECH: Salem Downtown Association, Chez Robert Restaurant,
Salem

Wednesday, April 27:
No Open House

Thursday, April 28:
No Open House

Friday, April 29:
12:30 p.m. Open House

Saturday, April 30:




